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000042394 Electrical Servic 0 07/23/2021

25762 M H 413 05/02/2007

14988 M H 125 01/26/1999

2020HX Base Yr

314 SE ROB MARTIN GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 04 SINGLE SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 2,207 75.7350 84.82 187,198 1910 1910 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 2020

BAS 2,020 100 2,020 111,368

UEP 136 60 82 4,521

UOP 525 20 105 5,789

2,681 2,207 121,679
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1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 30 40 1,200.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2004 2004 3 100 3,000

2 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 20 20 400.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 2,000

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 50

4 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 100

5 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

6 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

11,150

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500

2 5200 A CROPLAND 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 25.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 370.00 370.00 9,435

3 5200 A CROPLAND 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 13.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 370.00 370.00 4,995

4 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 39.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 136,500


